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AGENDA

Webb Bridge Middle School Governance Council

Date | time 07/25/2018 | 1:00 pm | Location WBMS PLR

SGC Members

Rebecca Williams Perkins, Principal |Michelle Garner, Appointed Staff |Julianne Hunter, Appointed Staff | Jana
Bernhardt, Teacher | Yvette Clemmons, Teacher | Michelle Hinton, Parent | Kimberly Wolf, Parent | Baileigh Allen,

Parent| Vacant, Community Member | Angela Lyons, Community Member |

Time

1:00 pm
1::05 pm
1:15 pm
1:25 pm
1:45 pm

2:00 pm

2:20 pm

2: 35 pm

3:05 pm
3:30 pm

3:45 pm

Item

Call to Order

Action Item: Approve Agenda

Action Item: Appointing new members

Action Items: Elect New Officers (Chair, Vice Chair, Parliamentarian)
Discussion Item: Establish/Review Meeting Norms

Action Items: Staff Standing Committees (Budget and Finance,
Outreach and Communication, Principal Selection)

Discussion Item: Determine Meeting Schedule for SY 2018 — 20189

Discussion Item: Share information from July 21+ training

Discussion Item: Strategic Plan Update
Set agenda draft for next meeting

Action Item: Meeting Adjournment

This meeting agenda will not allow time for public comment.

Owner

Ms. Williams Perkins
Ms. Williams Perkins
Ms. Williams Perkins
Ms. Williams Perkins
New Chair

New Chair

All Members

Members who
attended training

Ms. Williams Perkins
New Chair

New Chair

Meeting Norms

-Be Prompt and Present

-Be respectful to others

-Make student-driven decisions

-Actively and professionally engage in the council work



