



Webb Bridge Middle School Governance Council

Date | time 07/25/2018 | 1:00 pm | Location WBMS PLR

SGC Members

Rebecca Williams Perkins, Principal | Michelle Garner, Appointed Staff | Julianne Hunter, Appointed Staff | Jana Bernhardt, Teacher | Yvette Clemmons, Teacher | Michelle Hinton, Parent | Kimberly Wolf, Parent | Baileigh Allen, Parent | Vacant, Community Member | Angela Lyons, Community Member |

Time	Item	Owner
1:00 pm	Call to Order	Ms. Williams Perkins
1::05 pm	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Ms. Williams Perkins
1:15 pm	Action Item: Appointing new members	Ms. Williams Perkins
1:25 pm	Action Items: Elect New Officers (Chair, Vice Chair, Parliamentarian)	Ms. Williams Perkins
1:45 pm	Discussion Item: Establish/Review Meeting Norms	New Chair
2:00 pm	Action Items: Staff Standing Committees (Budget and Finance, Outreach and Communication, Principal Selection)	New Chair
2:20 pm	Discussion Item: Determine Meeting Schedule for SY 2018 – 20189	All Members
2: 35 pm	Discussion Item: Share information from July 21st training	Members who attended training
3:05 pm	Discussion Item: Strategic Plan Update	Ms. Williams Perkins
3:30 pm	Set agenda draft for next meeting	New Chair
3:45 pm	Action Item: Meeting Adjournment	New Chair

This meeting agenda will not allow time for public comment.

Meeting Norms

-Be Prompt and Present

-Make student-driven decisions

-Be respectful to others

-Actively and professionally engage in the council work